BRIARCLIFF CHILD CARE CALENDAR
2024-2025

School Calendar 2024-2025

Monday, January 15%, 2024 MLK Jr. Day- Center Closed
Friday, March 29", 2024 Good Friday- Center Closed
Monday, May 27", 2024 Memorial Day- Center Closed
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Juneteenth — Center Closed
Thursday, July 4%, 2024 Independence Day- Center Closed
Monday, September 2%, 2024 Labor Day- Center Closed
Wednesday, Nov. 27", 2024 Thanksgiving Holiday- Center closes at 3pm

Thursday, November 28", 2024 - Friday, November 29%, 2024 Thanksgiving
Holiday - Center Closed

Tuesday, December 24™, 2024 - Wednesday, January 1%, 2025 - Christmas
Holiday - Center Closed

Center will reopen on Thursday, January 2", 2025

Briarcliff Child Care 404-728-0675 www.briarcliffdaycare.com




